
SATU MARE CUP 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FURS Anhelina DINA BLR 291 12/3/2003
2 NAZARAVA Anastasiya GRCO BLR 344 6/5/2004
3 PEKARSKAYA HANNA DINA BLR 11/9/2005
4 ULASAVA Darya RCOT BLR 12 9/15/2004
5 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna MOSD1 BLR 288 4/23/2003
6 TODOROVA Alexandra VOLO BUL 586 8/16/2003
7 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 619 1/12/2004
8 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 272 4/3/2006
9 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 211 1/28/2004
10 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 170 3/28/2006
11 AUDIBERT ALICIA MONTC FRA 79 7/28/2005
12 CACERES Lucie FRA 238 6/21/2005
13 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 140 2/23/2006
14 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 153 1/11/2006
15 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 379 7/17/2007
16 BITTSANSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN 607 11/16/2003
17 DRIGAN Dororttya BHSE HUN 603 6/4/2003
18 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 101 5/25/2005
19 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 598 10/29/2005
20 KOVACS Reka TORE HUN 27 1/22/2004
21 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 96 12/9/2004
22 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 225 1/12/2006
23 SZEDER Anna TORE HUN 381 8/27/2004
24 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 206 9/14/2005
25 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 297 12/10/2006
26 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 254 9/12/2006
27 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 18 1/12/2005
28 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 338 1/1/2005
29 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 3/23/2006
30 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 518 1/1/2007
31 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 5/6/2007
32 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 584 1/1/2006
33 BUIJSE Valerie LANC NED 181 5/28/2005
34 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 124 8/24/2005
35 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 50 1/25/2004
36 VAN VLIET Zhuo HOLLS NED 283 8/8/2003
37 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 72 2/24/2006
38 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 243 11/4/2003
39 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 5/17/2006
40 CISMAS Darra CORONA BV ROU 3/10/2006
41 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 424 2/17/2005
42 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 69 9/3/2005
43 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 10/2/2006
44 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 334 7/26/2007
45 ION Amalia ACSB ROU 430 10/25/2006
46 MALE Enya CORONA BV ROU 11/22/2006
47 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 212 4/29/2004
48 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 275 3/21/2006
49 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 239 11/2/2005
50 OLARU Alexandra CORONA BV ROU 11/11/2006
51 PESCARUS Denisa CORONA BV ROU 7/1/2006
52 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 416 3/5/2006
53 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 426 12/17/2004
54 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 7/28/2007
55 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 49 5/15/2003
56 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 3/27/2008
57 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 129 8/19/2005
58 TIGHINEAN Sonia CORONA BV ROU 6/21/2006
59 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 10 8/24/2004
60 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 8/8/2005
61 VOICU Sofia ACSB ROU 7/6/2006
62 JELICIC Julija MKCZ SRB 248 9/26/2003
63 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 480 7/10/2005
64 STOJANOVIC Sonja MKV SRB 220 10/9/2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 BODA Barbara KSS SVK 59 3/2/2003
66 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 77 10/27/2003
67 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 514 10/23/2007
68 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 422 7/22/2004
69 KIS Lili EGF SWE 435 6/12/2005
70 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 139 8/4/2005
71 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 11/4/2005
72 DONCHENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 499 9/12/2006
73 GORODYSKA Alina KIEW UKR 475 9/24/2005
74 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 125 12/17/2004
75 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 144 4/11/2003
76 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 141 4/13/2005
77 MELNYK Anna KIEW UKR 463 12/21/2004
78 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 126 4/7/2003
79 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 175 10/12/2004
80 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 4 3/27/2003
81 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 142 2/27/2003
82 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 70 1/29/2004
83 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 240 5/28/2004
84 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia NIKO UKR 64 1/4/2004



Pools of 7 and 0
64 (76.19% of 84) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SATU MARE CUP 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 4
2 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 10
3 ULASAVA Darya RCOT BLR 12
4 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 18
5 KOVACS Reka TORE HUN 27
6 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 49
7 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 50
8 BODA Barbara KSS SVK 59
9 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia NIKO UKR 64
10 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 69
11 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 70
12 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 72
13 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 77
14 AUDIBERT ALICIA MONTC FRA 79
15 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 96
16 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 101
17 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 124
18 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 125
19 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 126
20 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 129
21 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 139
22 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 140
23 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 141
24 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 142
25 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 144
26 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 153
27 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 170
28 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 175
29 BUIJSE Valerie LANC NED 181
30 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 206
31 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 211
32 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 212
33 STOJANOVIC Sonja MKV SRB 220
34 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 225
35 CACERES Lucie FRA 238
36 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 239
37 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 240
38 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 243
39 JELICIC Julija MKCZ SRB 248
40 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 254
41 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 272
42 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 275
43 VAN VLIET Zhuo HOLLS NED 283
44 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna MOSD1 BLR 288
45 FURS Anhelina DINA BLR 291
46 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 297
47 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 334
48 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 338
49 NAZARAVA Anastasiya GRCO BLR 344
50 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 379
51 SZEDER Anna TORE HUN 381
52 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 416
53 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 422
54 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 424
55 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 426
56 ION Amalia ACSB ROU 430
57 KIS Lili EGF SWE 435
58 MELNYK Anna KIEW UKR 463
59 GORODYSKA Alina KIEW UKR 475
60 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 480
61 DONCHENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 499
62 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 514
63 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 518



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 584
65 TODOROVA Alexandra VOLO BUL 586
66 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 598
67 DRIGAN Dororttya BHSE HUN 603
68 BITTSANSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN 607
69 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 619
70 CISMAS Darra CORONA BV ROU
71 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU
72 TIGHINEAN Sonia CORONA BV ROU
73 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU
74 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA
75 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU
76 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA
77 OLARU Alexandra CORONA BV ROU
78 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU
79 PESCARUS Denisa CORONA BV ROU
80 MALE Enya CORONA BV ROU
81 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU
82 VOICU Sofia ACSB ROU
83 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR
84 PEKARSKAYA HANNA DINA BLR



SATU MARE CUP 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BUDAY Boglarka (KSS / SVK)
SAVEANU Andrei (ROU)

SOPIT SVITLANA UKR

TAL Karina ACSFT / ROU

NAZARAVA Anastasiya GRCO / BLR

SOPIT Olga KIEW / UKR

CHIOREAN Maria CSSM / ROU

BADAR Szonja HALAB / HUN

COJOCARI Maria SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MARKAU Andrei (BLR)

VASILE Karina CSASB / ROU

KALKUTINA Olga UKR

BARTUS Claudia HALAB / HUN

HUSU Miruna ACSFT / ROU

KULYK Krystina NIKO / UKR

PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ / SRB

VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS / MDA

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COJOCARI Vitalie (SCOADS / MDA)

POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT / ROU

CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW / UKR

ULASAVA Darya RCOT / BLR

TIGHINEAN Sonia CORONA BV / ROU

TRCIN Katja MKD / CRO

TOTH Lena Sara HALAB / HUN

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E / GRE



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

VIRAG Diana CSSM / ROU

OLARU Alexandra CORONA BV / ROU

SZEDER Anna TORE / HUN

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

FURS Anhelina DINA / BLR

SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW / UKR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB / ROU

ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna MOSD1 / BLR

LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB / SVK

KOVACS Reka TORE / HUN

BUIJSE Valerie LANC / NED

DONCHENKO Oleksandra KIEW / UKR

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BENCZE ATTILA (BHSE / HUN)

SOFRAN Teodora CSSM / ROU

DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS / MDA

VAN VLIET Zhuo HOLLS / NED

SZURMAI Laura UTE / HUN

SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO / UKR

CISMAS Darra CORONA BV / ROU



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

ROSCA Daria ACSB / ROU

KOSTER Tessa SCHEA / NED

SAKAC Tia ZG.SM / CRO

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT / ROU

GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW / UKR

PEKARSKAYA HANNA DINA / BLR

KARDOSS Hanga BHSE / HUN

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

MANESCU Denisa CSASB / ROU

POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD / CRO

EMANUEL Ava HOLLS / NED

ION Amalia ACSB / ROU

BODA Barbara KSS / SVK

DRIGAN Dororttya BHSE / HUN

GORODYSKA Alina KIEW / UKR

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM / ROU

STOJANOVIC Sonja MKV / SRB

KOREN Lihy HAPOK / ISR

VOICU Sofia ACSB / ROU

FROMMER Eva UTE / HUN

YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia NIKO / UKR

KIS Lili EGF / SWE



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SUTA Dan (ROU)

DINCA Andreea ACSB / ROU

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS / MDA

NAZER Lili UTE / HUN

PESCARUS Denisa CORONA BV / ROU

CACERES Lucie FRA

JELICIC Julija MKCZ / SRB

MELNYK Anna KIEW / UKR

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

MALE Enya CORONA BV / ROU

BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB / ROU

AUDIBERT ALICIA MONTC / FRA

POLONYI Petra HALAB / HUN

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS / SVK

TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW / UKR

Strip 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

NITA Valentin (CSUT / ROU)

SERGHIE Sara CSSM / ROU

YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ / NED

BITTSANSZKY Franciska BHSE / HUN

NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB / ROU

VAKO Polina KIEW / UKR

ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS / MDA

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS / SVK



SATU MARE CUP 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 6 1.00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 ULASAVA Darya RCOT BLR 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
3 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia NIKO UKR 6 1.00 29 6 +23 Advanced
5 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6T KOVACS Reka TORE HUN 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
6T SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
8 AUDIBERT ALICIA MONTC FRA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9 BODA Barbara KSS SVK 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
10 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
12 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14 BITTSANSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
16 FURS Anhelina DINA BLR 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
17 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
18 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
19 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 CACERES Lucie FRA 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
21 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
23 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
24 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
25T CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
25T KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
27 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
28T GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
28T VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
30 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 4 0.67 20 15 +5 Advanced
31 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
32 NAZARAVA Anastasiya GRCO BLR 4 0.67 22 23 -1 Advanced
33 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
34 SZEDER Anna TORE HUN 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
35 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
36 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 24 16 +8 Advanced
37 STOJANOVIC Sonja MKV SRB 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
38 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
39 DRIGAN Dororttya BHSE HUN 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
40 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
41 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
42 JELICIC Julija MKCZ SRB 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
43 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
44 BUIJSE Valerie LANC NED 2 0.40 18 16 +2 Advanced
45 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
46 MALE Enya CORONA BV ROU 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
47 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna MOSD1 BLR 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
48 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
49 DONCHENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
50 OLARU Alexandra CORONA BV ROU 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
51 VAN VLIET Zhuo HOLLS NED 2 0.40 14 23 -9 Advanced
52 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
53 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
54 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
55 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
56 PEKARSKAYA HANNA DINA BLR 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
57 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
58 TIGHINEAN Sonia CORONA BV ROU 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
59 KIS Lili EGF SWE 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
60 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
61 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 2 0.33 13 25 -12 Advanced
62 MELNYK Anna KIEW UKR 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Advanced
63 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
65 CISMAS Darra CORONA BV ROU 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
66 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
67 GORODYSKA Alina KIEW UKR 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
68 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
69 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
70 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 1 0.17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
71 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
72 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
73 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
74 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
75 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
76 VOICU Sofia ACSB ROU 0 0.00 5 27 -22 Eliminated
77 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
78T PESCARUS Denisa CORONA BV ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
78T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
80 ION Amalia ACSB ROU 0 0.00 4 29 -25 Eliminated
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SATU MARE CUP 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020 - 9:00 AM
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 8/24/2004
2 AUDIBERT ALICIA MONTC FRA 7/28/2005
3T YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia NIKO UKR 1/4/2004
3T ULASAVA Darya RCOT BLR 9/15/2004
5 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 3/27/2003
6 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 9/3/2005
7 KOVACS Reka TORE HUN 1/22/2004
8 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 2/27/2003
9 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 5/15/2003
10 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 1/25/2004
11 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 12/17/2004
12 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 4/11/2003
13 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 1/1/2005
14 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 2/24/2006
15 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 3/21/2006
16 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 1/29/2004
17 BODA Barbara KSS SVK 3/2/2003
18 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 9/12/2006
19 BITTSANSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN 11/16/2003
20 FURS Anhelina DINA BLR 12/3/2003
21 CACERES Lucie FRA 6/21/2005
22 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4/13/2005
23 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 11/4/2005
24 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 8/24/2005
25 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 2/23/2006
26 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 5/25/2005
27 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 1/12/2006
28 SZEDER Anna TORE HUN 8/27/2004
29 STOJANOVIC Sonja MKV SRB 10/9/2004
30 DRIGAN Dororttya BHSE HUN 6/4/2003
31 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna MOSD1 BLR 4/23/2003
32 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 1/11/2006
33 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 8/4/2005
34 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 9/14/2005
35 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 8/19/2005
36 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 4/3/2006
37 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 10/29/2005
38 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 5/28/2004
39 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 11/2/2005
40 NAZARAVA Anastasiya GRCO BLR 6/5/2004
41 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 11/4/2003
42 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 1/1/2007
43 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 4/29/2004
44 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 12/10/2006
45 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 12/9/2004
46 JELICIC Julija MKCZ SRB 9/26/2003
47 BUIJSE Valerie LANC NED 5/28/2005
48 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 4/7/2003
49 MALE Enya CORONA BV ROU 11/22/2006
50 DONCHENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 9/12/2006
51 OLARU Alexandra CORONA BV ROU 11/11/2006
52 VAN VLIET Zhuo HOLLS NED 8/8/2003
53 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 10/27/2003
54 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 1/1/2006
55 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 7/26/2007
56 PEKARSKAYA HANNA DINA BLR 11/9/2005
57 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 5/6/2007
58 TIGHINEAN Sonia CORONA BV ROU 6/21/2006
59 KIS Lili EGF SWE 6/12/2005
60 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 3/28/2006
61 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 7/17/2007
62 MELNYK Anna KIEW UKR 12/21/2004
63 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 10/12/2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 3/23/2006
65 CISMAS Darra CORONA BV ROU 3/10/2006
66 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 1/28/2004
67 GORODYSKA Alina KIEW UKR 9/24/2005
68 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 5/17/2006
69 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 12/17/2004
70 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 10/2/2006
71 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 10/23/2007
72 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 7/10/2005
73 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 8/8/2005
74 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 7/22/2004
75 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 3/5/2006
76 VOICU Sofia ACSB ROU 7/6/2006
77 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 7/28/2007
78T PESCARUS Denisa CORONA BV ROU 7/1/2006
78T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 3/27/2008
80 ION Amalia ACSB ROU 10/25/2006
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BENCZE ATTILA HUN 00833871 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUDAY Boglarka SVK 00837848 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
COJOCARI Vitalie MDA 00739214 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU C 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LELEYKO Olga UKR C 00833461 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MARKAU Andrei BLR 00853987 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NITA Valentin ROU 00002702 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SALISCAN Virgil ROU C 00827820 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 00836639 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUTA Dan ROU C 00830105 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


